

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:	2010	0-0603	Version: 1			
Туре:	Proc	lamation		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	6/8/2	2010		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:				Final action:	6/8/2010	
Enactment date:	1			Enactment #:		
Effective date:						
Title:	THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh, does, hereby, recognize and commend David Cahill for his dedication and service to the Arlington Neighborhood of Pittsburgh.					
	NOW, THEREFORE BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does, hereby, proclaim Monday, June 07, 2010, to be DAVID CAHILL DAY in the City of Pittsburgh.					
Sponsors:	Bruce A. Kraus, All Members					
Indexes:	PROCLAMATION - MR. KRAUS					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 2010-0603.doc					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,	Acti	on	
2410	ver.	, totton D		Acti		Result